


JU
N

T
A

 D
E

 E
X

T
R

E
M

A
D

U
R

A
   

O
fic

in
a:

 O
A

C
 E

S
P

. A
G

R
IC

U
LT

U
R

A
 -

 C
Á

C
E

R
E

S
   

R
eg

is
tr

o 
de

 S
al

id
a 

  N
º 

de
 r

eg
is

tr
o:

 2
02

17
08

00
00

61
44

   
F

ec
ha

 d
e 

re
gi

st
ro

: 2
1-

12
-2

02
1 

12
:4

4:
16

   
V

al
id

ez
 d

el
 d

oc
um

en
to

: C
op

ia
 A

ut
én

tic
a

C
S

V
: R

U
JE

6+
xO

dt
5m

5X
F

B
zJ

V
bs

Q
LD



JU
N

T
A

 D
E

 E
X

T
R

E
M

A
D

U
R

A
   

O
fic

in
a:

 O
A

C
 E

S
P

. A
G

R
IC

U
LT

U
R

A
 -

 C
Á

C
E

R
E

S
   

R
eg

is
tr

o 
de

 S
al

id
a 

  N
º 

de
 r

eg
is

tr
o:

 2
02

17
08

00
00

61
44

   
F

ec
ha

 d
e 

re
gi

st
ro

: 2
1-

12
-2

02
1 

12
:4

4:
16

   
V

al
id

ez
 d

el
 d

oc
um

en
to

: C
op

ia
 A

ut
én

tic
a

C
S

V
: R

U
JE

6+
xO

dt
5m

5X
F

B
zJ

V
bs

Q
LD



JU
N

T
A

 D
E

 E
X

T
R

E
M

A
D

U
R

A
   

O
fic

in
a:

 O
A

C
 E

S
P

. A
G

R
IC

U
LT

U
R

A
 -

 C
Á

C
E

R
E

S
   

R
eg

is
tr

o 
de

 S
al

id
a 

  N
º 

de
 r

eg
is

tr
o:

 2
02

17
08

00
00

61
44

   
F

ec
ha

 d
e 

re
gi

st
ro

: 2
1-

12
-2

02
1 

12
:4

4:
16

   
V

al
id

ez
 d

el
 d

oc
um

en
to

: C
op

ia
 A

ut
én

tic
a

C
S

V
: R

U
JE

6+
xO

dt
5m

5X
F

B
zJ

V
bs

Q
LD


